Admiral AW20M1W 14 - TUB (REV. G-L)
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Section: TUB

Models: AwW20M1
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10/92

Admiral Residential Admiral AW20M1W Washer Parts Parts Diagram 14 - TUB (REV. G-L)
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

35-3580
35-2717
25-7947
25-7953
25-7948
35-3685
35-2980
35-3686
352979

35-3014

25-7783
35-2328
352733
35-3016
35-2978
35-3700

35-3580
21001063
22002933

W10309247

35-3685

4356852

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Agitator

Agitator

Screw, Shoulder

Screw

Screw

Gasket, Basket To Centerpost
Gasket, Basket To Centerpost
Gasket, Tub To Housing
Gasket, Tub/Hsg

Gasket And Reinf. Plate
Assembly

Screw

Seal, Tub Top
Cap, Agitator
BASKET ASSY
Seal, Tub/Housing
Tub Assembly



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502572-residential-admiral-aw20m1w-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393018-admiral-35-3580-washer-dryer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393018-admiral-35-3580-washer-dryer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392398-admiral-21001063-washer-dryer-screw-shoulder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394295-admiral-22002933-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396377-admiral-w10309247-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392949-admiral-35-3685-washer-dryer-gasket-basket-to-centerpost.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392949-admiral-35-3685-washer-dryer-gasket-basket-to-centerpost.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392951-admiral-35-3686-washer-dryer-gasket-tub-to-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392761-admiral-35-2979-washer-dryer-gasket-tub-hsg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392770-admiral-35-3014-washer-dryer-gasket-and-reinf-plate-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396289-admiral-4356852-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392734-admiral-35-2328-washer-dryer-seal-tub-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392762-admiral-35-2733-washer-dryer-cap-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392763-admiral-35-2978-washer-dryer-seal-tub-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392955-admiral-35-3700-washer-dryer-tub-assembly.html

35-2952 35-3700 Tub Assembly

" 5-2034 ot Available ,

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392955-admiral-35-3700-washer-dryer-tub-assembly.html
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